
     

                           

   
 

   
               

           
           

   
         

   
       
     

                     

   
       
 

                   

                                     

                                   

   
     
         

               

                             

                      

                             

                             

                         

                           

                            

                       

                             

                             

                         

   
       

 
               

                             

                               

                                 

                                 
 

 

   
       
   

               

                                 

Cooperating Agency List for the Lander Field Office RMP Revision (April 6, 2010) 

Last Name First Name Agency/Organization Address City State Zip Email Phone 

Basse Brad W Hot Springs County Commission 415 Arapahoe Thermopolis WY 82443 bbasse@rtconnect.net 307‐864‐3515 

Berger Jim 
Saratoga‐Encampment‐Rawlins 
Conservation District 

P.O. Box 633 Saratoga WY 82331 arla.strasser@wy.nacdnet.net 307‐326‐8156 

Bott Kelly Wyoming DEQ ‐ Air Quality Division 
Herschler Bldg 2E West, 122 W 
25th St 

Cheyenne WY 82002 kbott@wyo.gov 307‐777‐7391 

Bower Roger 
Wyoming Office of the Governor ‐
Wyoming Business Council 

213 W Main St, Ste C Riverton WY 82501 Roger.Bower@wybusiness.org 307‐857‐1155 

Buline Pam 
Field Representative for Senator 
Barasso 

325 W Main, Ste F Riverton WY 82501 pam_buline@barrasso.senate.gov 307‐856‐6642 

Child Susan Wyoming State Lands & Investments 122 W 25th St, Herschler Bldg 3W Cheyenne WY 82002 schild@state.wy.us 307‐777‐7331 

Conrad Mark Wyoming DEQ ‐Water Quality Division 122 W 25th St, Herschler Bldg 4W Cheyenne WY 82002 mconra@wyo.gov 307‐777‐5802 

Crowder Jessica 
Wyoming Department of Agriculture ‐
Natural Resources & Policy Sec 

2219 Carey Ave Cheyenne WY 82002 JCrowder@state.wy.us 307‐777‐7024 

Deromedi Joe Wyoming Game & Fish Department 260 Buena Vista Lander WY 82520 joe.deromedi@wgf.state.wy.us 307‐287‐6929 

Dhieux Joyel U.S. Environmental Protection Agency dhieux.joyel@epa.gov 

Dobey Carrie Wyoming Game & Fish Department 260 Buena Vista Lander WY 82520 Carrie.Dobey@wgf.state.wy.us 307‐332‐2688 

Dutcher Steve Popo Agie Conservation District 221 S 2nd St Lander WY 82520 dutchers@wyoming.com 307‐332‐3114 

Esperance Ruth USDA ‐ Forest Service 303 East Main St Lander WY 82520 resperance@fs.fed.us 307‐332‐5460 

Fearneyhough Jason Wyoming Department of Agriculture 2219 Carey Ave Cheyenne WY 82002 JFEARN@state.wy.us 307‐777‐7321 

Ferrell Steve Wyoming Game & Fish Department 5400 Bishop Blvd Cheyenne WY 82006 

Flanderka Mary Wyoming Game & Fish Department Mary.Flanderka@wgf.state.wy.us 307‐777‐4587 

Furtney Steve Wyoming Office of the Governor 124 State Capitol Cheyenne WY 82002 sfurtn@state.wy.us 307‐777‐8506 

Hamilton Bryan Popo Agie Conservation District 550 Lyons Valley Rd Lander WY 82520 bkhamilton@wyoming.com 307‐349‐2096 

Hill Brad Wyoming Trails Program 125 Sunflower St Lander WY 82520 Bhill@state.wy.us 307‐332‐5036 

Hopkins Mary 
Wyoming State Historic Preservation 
Office 

2301 Central Ave Cheyenne WY 82002 hopkins@uwyo.edu 307‐777‐6311 

Huber Rick Wyoming Game & Fish Department 5400 Bishop Blvd Cheyenne WY 82006 rick.huber@wgf.state.wy.us 307‐777‐4558 

Johnson Kevin Wyoming Game & Fish Department 260 Buena Vista Lander WY 82520 

Johnson Wally J Sweetwater County Commission 80 W Flaming Gorge Way Green River WY 82935 johnsonw@sweet.wy.us 307‐382‐6064 

Kreutzer Lee National Park Service ‐ National Trails 324 S. State, Suite 200 Salt Lake City UT 84111 lee_kreutzer@nps.gov 
801‐741‐1012 
x118 

McConnaughey Ryan 
Field Representative for Representative 
Cynthia Lummis 

P.O. Box 44003 Casper WY 82602 Ryan.McConnaughey@mail.house.gov 307‐261‐6596 

McDaniels Deena Natrona County Conservation District 5880 Enterprise Dr, Ste 100 Casper WY 82609 



     

       
           

   
          

                             

       
           

   
         

                              

                                   

                             

           
         

       
         

                  

                        

                             

                           

   
         
 

               

   
   

 
                      

                       

                                   

                      

                             

                               

                         

                           

         
           

 
         

   
       

 
                     

                             

 
 

     
 

               

 

Cooperating Agency List for the Lander Field Office RMP Revision (April 6, 2010) 

Last Name First Name Agency/Organization Address City State Zip Email Phone 

McKenzie Don Wyoming DEQ 
Herschler Bldg 2E West, 122 W 
25th St 

Cheyenne WY 82002 dmcken@wyo.gov 

Meyer Cathy Lower Wind River Conservation District 508 N Broadway Riverton WY 82501 Cathy.meyer@wy.nacdnet.net 307‐856‐7524 

Parfitt Todd Wyoming DEQ 
Herschler Bldg 2E West, 122 W 
25th St 

Cheyenne WY 82002 tparfi@wyo.gov 307‐777‐7555 

Pingree Antonio Bureau of Indian Affairs P.O. Box 158 Ft. Washakie WY 82514 307‐332‐4637 

Pring Jodee Wyoming State Engineer's Office Herschler Bldg 4E, 122 W 25th St Cheyenne WY 82002 jpring@seo.wyo.gov 307‐777‐7803 

Ryder Tom Wyoming Game & Fish Department 260 Buena Vista Lander WY 82520 Tom.ryder@wgf.state.wy.us 307‐332‐2688 

Sahl Barb Wyoming DEQ ‐Water Quality Div 
122 West 25th Street, Herschler 
Building, 4th Floor West 

Cheyenne WY 82001 bsahl@wyo.gov 307‐777‐7570 

Schroeder Tom Wyoming DEQ tschro@wyo.gov 

Schubert Alex U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service alex_schubert@fws.gov 

Scribner Nick Wyoming Game & Fish Department 125 Sunflower St Lander WY 82520 nick.scribner@wgf.state.wy.us 307‐322‐2688 

Stevenson Leanne Wyoming Department of Agriculture 2219 Carey Ave Cheyenne WY 82002 lsteve@state.wy.us 307‐777‐6579 

Strong Gary 
Wyoming Oil & Gas Conservation 
Commission 

P.O. Box 2640 Casper WY 82602 gstron@state.wy.us 307‐234‐7147 

Thoman Mary 
Sweetwater County Conservation 
District 

74 Winston Dr, Ste 110 Rock Springs WY 82901 marythoman@swccd.us 

Thompson Douglas Fremont County 378 Graham Rd Lander WY 82520 dthompsonone@hotmail.com 307‐332‐1130 

Tinsley Sandy Field Representative for Senator Enzi 100 East B St, Ste 3201 Casper WY 82602 sandy_tinsley@enzi.senate.gov 307‐261‐6572 

Trebelcock Jeri Popo Agie Conservation District jerit@wyoming.com 

Ver Ploeg Alan Wyoming State Geological Survey P.O. Box 1347 Laramie WY 82073 Verploeg@uwyo.edu 307‐766‐2286 

Walters Tom Natrona County Conservation District 5880 Enterprise Dr, Ste 100 Casper WY 82609 walterstom@earthlink.net 307‐234‐4022 

Weickum Terry Carbon County Commission PO Box 6 Rawlins WY 82301 TerryWeickum@carbonwy.com 307‐328‐2718 

Wichmann Chris Wyoming Department of Agriculture 2219 Carey Ave Cheyenne WY 82002 cwichmann@state.wy.us 307‐777‐6576 

Williams Tracy Wyoming Trails Program 
2301 Central Ave, Barrett Bldg, 4th 
Fl 

Cheyenne WY 82002 twilli1@state.wy.us 307‐777‐7477 

Wolf Judy 
Wyoming State Historic Preservation 
Office 

1000 E University Ave, Dept 3431 Laramie WY 82071 jkwolf@uwyo.edu 307‐766‐5366 

Woody Gavin Lower Wind River Conservation District 508 N. Broadway Riverton WY 82501 cwoody@wyoming.com 307‐856‐7524 

Duboise Crowheart Conservation 
District 

706 Meckem Street Duboise WY 82513 dccd@dteworld.com 307‐455‐3688 


